BURGER
DIPLOMAT KING |WALMART
-

MALLm

Hallandale Beach Blvd HALLANDALE
[ON2Ne] BEACH
- o0V =
b £& 0 (BROWARD CO,)
AVENTURA MALL ) [ ©
N J GULFSTREAM
DJ Park
g
<
AVENTURA o ¥ EASTBOUND TRIPS
) HOSPITAL Q?
Goun,
E & iy Club 1,
o
G 203 St as {
]
o NE 199 St
%"'_\:
T NORDSTROM . '/‘m«
so!

@ THE BUS TERMINAL
AT AVENTURA MALL WESTBOUND TRIPS
&6 D6
Board at Bay (7)
193 St
Lehman
GOLDEN GLADES WEST oiCe ra. Cswy
PARK & RIDE NS
O
>
X
EAST 170 St N s} 178 St
JACKSON BOUND QSUL{-’ "
NORTH HOSP. 0 2 174 St
- < <
168 St 0 q
NE 167 St - 163 St/
l63ST W g J Sunny Isles
= Blvd/Cswy

165 St

NORTH

Collins Ave «

NW 2 Ave
N Miami Ave

NW 6 Ave

Q MIAMI BEACH
< w
N~ [$))
2 1518t 32@
) o
swerd_ NORTH
ssnmnnnn® 03/2016
163 St

O © © ecomiamipade GO Miami-Dade Transit :
MIAMI-DADE,
07.2021 miamidade.gov/transit (® 311 or 305.468.5900 TTY/Fla Relay: 711



EASTBOUND

WEEKDAYS / DIAS LABORABLES / JOU LASEMEN

MORNING / MANANA / MATEN

AFTERNOON AND EVENING / TARDE Y NOCHE / APREMIDI AK ASWE

RUMBO ESTE / DIREKSYON IS

Golden Glades (East Lot) | 5:55 | 6:33 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 810 | 845 | 9:25 [ 10:10|11:00  11:50 | 12:35| 1:20 | 2:10 | 2:50 | 3:25 | 3:55 | 4:25 | 4:55 | 530 | 6:00 | 6:30 | 7:30 | 8:30

NW 168 St & 1 Ave | 6:06 | 6:44 | 7:21 | 7:51 | 821 | 856 | 9:36 | 10:21 | 11:11 | 12:01 | 12:46 | 1:31 | 2:21 | 3:03 | 3:38 | 4:08 | 4:38 | 5:08 | 543 | 6:13 | 6:43 | 7:41 | 841

NE 164 St & 15 Ave | 6:16 | 6:54 | 7:31 | 801 | 831 | 9:07 | 9:47 | 10:3211:22|12:12|12:57 | 1:42 | 232 | 3:15 | 3:50 | 4:20 | 4:50 | 5:20 | 5:55 | 6:25 | 6:55 | 7:51 | 8:51

NE 163 St & Biscayne Blvd | 6:24 | 7:02 | 7:39 | 8:09 | &39 | 9:15 | 9:55 | 10:40 | 11:30 | 12:20 | 1:05 | 1:50 | 2:40 | 3:23 | 3:58 | 4:28 | 4:58 | 5:28 | 6:03 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:58 | 8:58

Collins Ave at 16900 Blk | 6:45 @ 7:23 | 800 | 830 | 9:00 | 9:36 | 10:16 | 11:01 | 11:51 | 12:41 | 1:26 | 2:11 | 3:.01 | 3:44 | 419 | 449 519 | 549 | 624 | 6:54 | 722 | 817 | 9:17

NBayRd & 174St | 6:49 | 7:27 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:05 | 9:41 | 10:21 | 11:06 | 11:56 | 12:46 | 1:31 | 2:16 | 3:06 | 3:49 | 424 | 454 | 5224 | 5:54 | 629 | 6:59 | 7:27 | 822 | 9:22

Collins Ave & 185 St | 6:54 | 7:32 | 8:09 | 839 | 9110 | 9:46 | 10:26 | 11:11 | 12:01 | 12:51 | 1:36 | 2:21 | 3:11 | 3:54 | 4:29 | 459 | 529 | 559 | 6:34 | 7:04 | 7:31 | 826 | 9:26

Q Bus Terminal at Aventura Mall | 7:09 | 7:47 | 824 | 854 | 9:25 | 10:01 | 10:41 | 11:26 | 12:16 | 1:06 | 1:51 | 2:36 | 3:26 | 4:09 | 444 | 5:14 | 544 | 614 | 649 | 7:19 | 7:46 | 841 @ 9:41
Three Is Blvd & Hallandale Bch Blvd | 7:30 | 8:08 | 8:45 | 9:18 | 9:49 | 10:25|11:05 | 11:50 | 12:40 | 1:30 | 2:15 | 3:03 | 3:53 | 436 | 5:11 | 5:41 | 6:11 | 6:41 | 7:16 | 7:40 | 8:07 | 9:02 | 10:02

SIS OES"I'II:I/ED?I;II;KBS%lI\{ mEDS PM AFTERNOON AND EVENING / TARDE Y NOCHE / APREMIDI AK ASWE

Three Is Blvd & Hallandale Bch Blvd - | 6:01 | 631|703 741 819 9:09 | 9:54 [10:44/11:29/12:19| 1:14 | 1:49 | 2:28 | 2:54 | 3:24 | 3:54 | 4:24 | 4:54 | 5:26 | 6:06 | 6:38 | 7:30 | 8:20 | 9:20 10:06
g Bus Terminal at Aventura Mall | 5:47 | 6:17 | 6:47 | 7:19 | 7:57 | 842 | 9:32 [10:17/11:07(11:52|{12:42| 1:37 | 212 | 251 | 3:21 | 3:51 | 4:21 | 451 | 5:21 | 5:53 | 6:33 | 7:05 | 7:50 | 8:40 | 9:40 |10:23

Collins Ave & 185 St | 6:08 | 6:38 | 7:08 | 7:40 | 8:20 | 9:05 | 9:55 [10:40(11:30|12:15| 1:05 | 2:00 | 2:35 | 3:15 | 3:45 | 4:15 | 4:45 | 5:15 | 5:45 | 6:17 | 6:57 | 7:27 | 8:12 | 9:02 [10:02| -

NBayRd & 174 St | 6:12 | 6:42 | 7:12 | 7:44 | 8:24 | 9:09 | 9:59 |10:4411:34/12:19| 1:09 | 2:04 | 2:39 | 3:19 | 3:49 | 419 | 449 | 5:19 | 5:49 | 6:21 | 7:01 | 7:31 | 8:16 | 9:06 |10:05 -

NE 163 St & Collins Ave | 6:17 | 6:47 | 7:17 | 7:49 | 8:29 | 9:14 |10:04/10:49/11:39 12:24| 1:14 | 2:09 | 2:44 | 3:24 | 3:54 | 4:24 | 4:54 | 5:24 | 5:54 | 6:26 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:20 | 9:10 |10:08 -

NE 163 St & Biscayne Blvd | 6:32 | 7:02 | 7:32 | 8:05 | 8:45 | 9:30 |10:20|11:05|11:55/12:40| 1:30 | 2:25 | 3:01 | 3:41 | 411 | 441 | 5:11 | 5:41 | 6:11 | 6:43 | 7:19 | 7:49 | 8:34 | 9:24 |10:20, -

NE 164 St & 15 Ave | 6:39 | 7:09 | 7:39 | 8:12 | 8:52 | 9:37 |10:27|11:12{12:02/12:47| 1:37 | 2:32 | 3:08 | 3:48 | 4:18 | 4:48 | 5:18 | 5:48 | 6:18 | 6:50 | 7:25 | 7:55 | 8:40 | 9:30 10:25| -

NW 168 St & 1 Ave | 6:50 | 7:20 | 7:50 | 8:25 | 9:05 | 9:50 [10:40|11:25/12:15| 1:00 | 1:50 | 2:45 | 3:24 | 4:04 | 434 | 5:04 | 5:34 | 6:04 | 6:34 | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:51 | 9:41 10:34| -

Golden Glades (East Lot) | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:35 | 9:15 |10:00|10:50(11:35/12:25| 1:10 | 2:00 | 2:55 | 3:35 | 4:15 | 4:45 | 5:15 | 5:45 | 6:15 | 6:45 | 7:15 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 9:00 | 9:50 |10:40, -

Scheduled times are approximate. Actual arrival and departure times may vary depending on traffic and road conditions.
Las horas publicadas son aproximadas, pues dependen del trafico y otras condiciones de las vias. | Ore yo apwoksimatif. Vre le bis yo ap rive oswa deplase ka varye selon kondisyon sikilasyon sou wout yo.

QE A S



SATURDAY / SABADO / SAMDI

EASTBOUN D MORNING / MANANA / MATEN AFTERNOON AND EVENING / TARDE Y NOCHE / APREMIDI AK ASWE
RUMBO ESTE / DIREKSYON IS

Golden Glades (East Lot) - 7:40 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:25
NW 168 St & 1 Ave - 7:49 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:28 8:33
NE 164 St & 15 Ave - 7:58 8:38 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:39 5:39 6:39 7:38 8:43
NE 163 St & Biscayne Blvd - 8:05 8:45 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 347 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:45 8:50
Collins Ave at 16900 Blk 7:24 8:21 9:04 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:.07 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:01 9:06
N Bay Rd & 174 St 7:28 8:25 9:08 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:12 5:11 6:11 7:10 8:05 9:10
Collins Ave & 185 St 7:33 8:30 9:13 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 417 5:16 6:16 714 8:09 9:14
g Bus Terminal at Aventura Mall 7:48 8:45 9:28 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:32 5:31 6:31 7:29 8:24 9:29
Three Is Blvd & Hallandale Bch Blvd 8:08 9:08 9:51 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 4:57 5:56 6:56 7:51 8:46 9:51

WESTBOUN D MORNING / MANANA / MATEN AM | PM AFTERNOON AND EVENING / TARDE Y NOCHE / APREMIDI AK ASWE
RUMBO OESTE / DIREKSYON IWES

Three Is Blvd & Hallandale Bch Blvd 6:33 7:33 8:28 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:21 4:18 5:18 6:25 7:30 8:40 9:54

g Bus Terminal at Aventura Mall 6:48 7:48 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:47 7:48 8:58 10:12

Collins Ave & 185 St 7:06 8:06 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:08 8:08 9:18 -

N Bay Rd & 174 St 7:10 8:10 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:.05 5:05 6:05 7:12 8:12 9:22 -

NE 163 St & Collins Ave 7:14 8:14 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:15 8:15 9:25 -

NE 163 St & Biscayne Blvd 7:27 8:27 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:27 8:27 9:37 -

NE 164 St & 15 Ave 7:33 8:33 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:32 8:32 9:42 -

NW 168 St & 1 Ave 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:52 -

Golden Glades (East Lot) 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 10:00 -

Scheduled times are approximate. Actual arrival and departure times may vary depending on traffic and road conditions.
Las horas publicadas son aproximadas, pues dependen del trafico y otras condiciones de las vias. | Ore yo apwoksimatif. Vre le bis yo ap rive oswa deplase ka varye selon kondisyon sikilasyon sou wout yo.

Q} E o o @GoMiamiDade z=mm GO Miami-Dade Transit . EESeS
miamidade.gov/transit e 311 or 305.468.5900 TTY/Fla Relay: 711




SUNDAY / DOMINGO / DIMANCH

B EESﬁES/.Il;ﬁEOKlWJCI)\II\IIDS MORNING / MANANA / MATEN PM AFTERNOON AND EVENING / TARDE Y NOCHE / APREMIDI AK ASWE
Golden Glades (East Lot) - - - 7:40 8:20 9:20 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:25
NW 168 St & 1 Ave - - - 7:48 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:33
NE 164 St & 15 Ave - - - 7:57 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4.38 5:38 6:38 7:36 8:41
NE 163 St & Biscayne Blvd - - - 8:04 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:42 8:47
Collins Ave at 16900 Blk - - 7:30 8:21 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 7:58 9:.03
N Bay Rd & 174 St - - 7:34 8:25 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:09 5:09 6:09 7:.08 8:02 9:.07
Collins Ave & 185 St - - 7:38 8:29 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 312 4:14 5:14 6:14 7:12 8:06 9:11
g Bus Terminal at Aventura Mall 6:15 7:09 7:53 8:44 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:27 8:21 9:26
Three Is Blvd & Hallandale Bch Blvd 6:30 7:24 8.08 8:59 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:51 5:51 6:51 7:47 8:41 9:46

WESTBOUN D MORNING / MANANA / MATEN AM | PM AFTERNOON AND EVENING / TARDE Y NOCHE / APREMIDI AK ASWE
RUMBO OESTE / DIREKSYON IWES

Three Is Blvd & Hallandale Bch Blvd 6:32 7:32 8:28 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:23 4:21 5:21 6:24 7:30 8:40 9:54

g Bus Terminal at Aventura Mall 6:47 7:47 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:41 4:42 5:42 6:45 7:46 8:56 10:10

Collins Ave & 185 St 7:04 8:04 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:04 8:04 9:14 -

N Bay Rd & 174 St 7:08 8:08 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:.05 5:05 6:05 7:08 8:08 9:18 -

NE 163 St & Collins Ave 7:13 8:13 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:13 8:13 9:23 -

NE 163 St & Biscayne Blvd 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:26 8:26 9:36 -

NE 164 St & 15 Ave 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:32 8:32 9:42 -

NW 168 St & 1 Ave 7:41 8:41 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:52 -

Golden Glades (East Lot) 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 10:00 -

Scheduled times are approximate. Actual arrival and departure times may vary depending on traffic and road conditions.
Las horas publicadas son aproximadas, pues dependen del trafico y otras condiciones de las vias. | Ore yo apwoksimatif. Vre le bis yo ap rive oswa deplase ka varye selon kondisyon sikilasyon sou wout yo.

Q} E o o @GoMiamiDade z=mm GO Miami-Dade Transit . EESeS
miamidade.gov/transit e 311 or 305.468.5900 TTY/Fla Relay: 711




